Transmi1ers & Control
ELECTRO-CHEMICAL DEVICES
Measure pH, ORP, Specific Ion, Dissolved Oxygen,
Turbidity, Conduc0vity or Resis0vity with
Model S80 Intelligent Sensors
Model T80 Universal Transmi)er
Specifica(ons
Input Specifica(on

Represented by:
DS T80-A3117
Model T80- Transmi1er Part Number Guide
Ch 1 Inputs 1 S80 Sensor, pH, ORP, pION, Conduc0vity, Resis0vity and galvanic Dissolved Oxygen, TRITON® DO82 Op0cal DO & TR86 Turbidity
Ch 2 Inputs 0 No Input for Channel 2
1 S80 Sensor, pH, ORP, pION, Conduc0vity, Resis0vity and galvanic Dissolved Oxygen, DO82 & TR86 Turbidity
Power Supply -0 Loop Powered Transmi1er (not available for DO82 or TR86 sensors)
-1 24 VDC Powered Transmi1er
-2 100/240 VAC, 50/60Hz, 4W powered Transmi1er
Alarm Relays 0 No Relays
1 (3) formC 250 V 3A relays
Output 0 4-20 mA output and MODBUS RTU
1 HART®
2 2 x 4-20 mA with MODBUS RTU
Moun0ng
Hardware
-00 No Moun0ng Hardware
-01 Universal Mount
-02 Panel Mount
-03 Handrail Mount
-04 Sunshield Ver0cal Rail Mount
-05 Sunshield Horizontal Rail 1
Model T80- 1 1 -0 0 1 -01
Electro-Chemical Devices
1500 North Kellogg Dr.
Anaheim, California, USA 92807
Phone: +1-714-695-0051
+1-800-729-1333
Fax: +1-714-695-0057
email: sales@ecdi.com
web: www.ecdi.com
T80 Moun0ng Dimensions
Model T80 Universal Transmi)er
Main Display screens; the Data Screen, the Millivolt Screen and the Graphical